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LAZCANO Bartolome 
Nieves CABRERA
Maura VARGAS

Omar Orlando ORREGO
LUQUE Ireneo

Juan Francisco ALFONZO
Ruben FABIO y Silvia Liliana FABIO 

Fernando ALVAREZ
Ramon Francisco ARRIOLA

Raul Alberto ORSO
Maria del Carmen MEZA

Virginia PEREYRA
González Pelozo, Cristian Alejandro
Celina CRISTALDO y Leon ROMERO 
Pilar MENA y Prudencia RAMIREZ

9915
196886

Z18 6641
201359

6337
5228
5949

198852
6900
5729

201314
7167

175016
12732
1515

Sto Tome
Capital
Sauce

Capital
Saladas

Perrugorria 
Esquina
La Cruz
Esquina
B. Vista
Capital
Esquina
Capital

C. Cuatia 
Mocoreta

 

Fabian Ayala
Ma. Cima 

Pedro Bazante
Rufino Chequim

Liliana Vera
Ma. Fernandez 
Olivetti Lilian 

Claudio Lopez
Lilian Olivetti
Gabriela Rios

Mariela Kupervaser
Liliana Olivetti

Natalia Vanesa Dame
Alejandro Luna 
Gabriela Chigre

2

12

2

13

02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10
02/10

30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
30/09
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